

Fancy putting together your own unique hamper? Please call 0207 318 3458 or email hampers@selfridges.co.uk to speak with our in-house service team to place a bespoke order

Easter Chocolate Fever gift box

Includes: Selfridges Selection pistachio and lemon white chocolate bar 80g, Selfridges Selection iced Easter biscuits 128g, Selfridges Selection milk chocolate salted caramel toffees 50g, Selfridges Selection Hot Cross milk chocolate caramels 50g, Selfridges Selection praline quail eggs 150g, Selfridges Selection milk chocolate salted caramel praline bar 80g, small gift box

Selfridges Selection pistachio and lemon white chocolate bar 80g

Ingredients

Pistachios (**Nuts**), Lemon Oil, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (**Milk, Soya**)

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 2398.0000 per 100g / 1918.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 575.0000 per 100g / 460.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 38.4000 per 100g / 30.7000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 19.9000 per 100g / 15.9000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 48.9000 per 100g / 39.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 47.7000 per 100g / 38.2000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .8416 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.6000 per 100g / 6.1000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .1900 per 100g / .1520 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection iced Easter biscuits 128g

Ingredients

Plain flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) **(Gluten, Wheat)**, Icing Sugar, Caster Sugar, Golden Syrup, Unsalted Butter **(Milk)**, Self-raising flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Raising Agents: Calcium Phosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate **(Gluten, Wheat)**, Egg **(Egg)**, Vanilla Bean Paste, Meringue powder (WHEAT starch, dried EGG albumen, sugar, potato starch, acidity regulators (calcium lactate, tartaric acid, cream of tartar, lactic acid), dextrose, stabiliser (guar gum) **(Egg, Gluten, Wheat)**, Cream of tartar (raising agent: monopotassium tartrate)), Food Colouring: E133, E422, E551, E162, E160a, E172, E150d **(Sulphur dioxide)**

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Sulphur Dioxide

Eggs

Cereals containing Gluten

Milk

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Soya

Product Claims - Suitable For

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1702.0000 per 100g / 426.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 404.0000 per 100g / 101.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 10.6000 per 100g / 2.6000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 6.6800 per 100g / 1.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 71.1000 per 100g / 17.8000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 42.1000 per 100g / 10.5000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.1000 per 100g / .5000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 5.1000 per 100g / 1.3000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .1300 per 100g / .0330 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection milk chocolate salted caramel toffees 50g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Vanilla Extract) **(Milk, Soya)**, White Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Condensed Milk (Whole Milk, Sugar) **(Milk)**, Refined Coconut Oil, Unsalted Butter **(Milk)**, Water, Cocoa Butter, Salt, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin **(Soybean)**, Vanilla Bean Paste, Pink Himalayan Salt,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids (20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids (45)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1975.0000 per 100g / 494.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 472.0000 per 100g / 118.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 27.1000 per 100g / 6.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 17.8000 per 100g / 4.5000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.6000 per 100g / 13.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 43.2000 per 100g / 10.8000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .9000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 3.3000 per 100g / .8000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .8600 per 100g / .2200 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection Hot Cross milk chocolate caramels 50g

Ingredients

Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin, Vanilla Extract) **Milk, Soya**, White Sugar, Whipping Cream **Milk**, Golden Syrup, White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Milk Powder, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin; Vanilla Extract) **Milk, Soya**, Cocoa Butter, Unsalted Butter **Milk**, Ground Cinnamon, Salt, Mixed Spice (Coriander, Cassia, Ginger, Fennel, Nutmeg, Cloves, Cardamom),

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Nuts

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids (20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids (45)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 1870.0000 per 100g / 468.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 446.0000 per 100g / 112.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 24.6000 per 100g / 6.2000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 14.9000 per 100g / 3.7000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 54.5000 per 100g / 13.6000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 53.3000 per 100g / 13.3000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .9000 per 100g / .2000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 2.8000 per 100g / .7000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .3700 per 100g / .0900 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Selfridges Selection praline quail eggs 150g

Ingredients

Praline (Hazlenut, Sugar) **Hazelnut, Hazelnuts**, Sugar, apple concentrate, spirulina, shellac, Carnauba wax and beeswax, arabic gum, concentrated butter (milk) **Milk**, Lactose **Milk**, Barley Malt Extract

Cereals containing gluten, Cocoa Mass, Natural Vanilla Flavouring, Glucose Syrup, Salt, Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin **Soybean**, Cocoa Powder, Whole Milk Powder **Milk**, Cocoa Butter, E160a,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

Cereals containing Gluten

Soya

Milk

May contain Allergens

Peanuts

Eggs

Nuts

Sesame

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 25 g

Energy - kJ 2049.0000 per 100g / 512.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 489.0000 per 100g / 122.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 23.0000 per 100g / 5.8000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 12.0000 per 100g / 3.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 64.0000 per 100g / 16.0000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 59.0000 per 100g / 14.8000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) .0000 per 100g

Protein (g) 5.0000 per 100g / 1.3000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .1200 per 100g / .0300 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

France

Selfridges Selection milk chocolate salted caramel praline bar 80g

Ingredients

Whole Hazelnuts (**Hazelnut**), Caramelised Hazelnut (Sugar, Chopped Hazelnut) (**Hazelnut**), Sea Salt, Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Soya lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring) (**Milk, Soya**), Natural Flavouring,

Allergen Information - Contains

For allergens, please see ingredients in bold

Nuts

**Soya
Milk**

May contain Allergens

Nuts

Cereals containing gluten

Chocolate % Information - Milk Chocolate

Milk Solids (20)% (Minimum 14%)

Cocoa Solids (33)% (Minimum 20%)

Product Claims - Suitable For

Free from alcohol

Ovo Lacto Vegetarian

Vegetarian

Nutritional Information

Portion Size 80 g

Energy - kJ 2354.0000 per 100g / 1883.0000 Per Portion

Energy - kcal 562.0000 per 100g / 450.0000 Per Portion

Fat (g) 36.5000 per 100g / 29.2000 Per Portion

Fat of which Saturated (g) 18.9000 per 100g / 15.1000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates (g) 49.8000 per 100g / 39.8000 Per Portion

Carbohydrates of which Sugars (g) 48.4000 per 100g / 38.7000 Per Portion

Fibre (g) 2.5000 per 100g / 2.0000 Per Portion

Protein (g) 7.0000 per 100g / 5.6000 Per Portion

Salt (g) .5900 per 100g / .4720 Per Portion

Storage Information

Please store in a cool, dry place.

Preparation Instructions

Ready to eat

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Online Food Disclaimer

While Selfridges takes reasonable care to ensure the information (including allergen) appearing on our website is correct, recipes and ingredients are subject to changes by our suppliers & manufacturers.

To ensure you are reviewing the most up to date information PLEASE CHECK THE PRODUCT PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.